1,600.00 

1,500.00 

200.00 

200.00 

250.00 

150.00 

7 

14,663.10 

6'7,f 
-, . 
12~1 
(er 

6ePl 
150.00 ~I?/ 

"'~ 200.00 X 
100.00 !t:1/ ---- ----

4,350.00 4,350.00 
--

Total S$ 19, 133 .10 

Add GST@ 8% _ _ _ 1,530.65 

Total Amount Payable S$ 20,663.75 

TOT AL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR TWENTY THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY THREE AND CENTS SEVENTY FIVE 

ONLY 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
• To resurvey before/after spray painting 
• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 
• Parts prices are subject to confirmation 
• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" balls